➢ the Amalgamated Company would benefit from a larger balance sheet and 

networth which would allow underwriting of larger ticket loans and also enable a 

greater flow of credit into the Indian economy; 

➢ the Amalgamating Company has invested capital and developed skills and has set 

up approximately 464 (Four Hundred and Sixty Four) offices across the country. 

These offices can be used to sell the entire product suite of both the Amalgamating 

Company and the Amalgamated Company; 

➢ the loan book of the Amalgamating Company is diversified having cumulatively 

financed over 90 lakh dwelling units.